
 

Opening Hours for the Compassion Soup Kitchen 

December 2023 – January 2024 

The following are the operational hours for the Compassion Soup Kitchen over the holiday season. 

Thursday 21 December Final day for regular service 
7:45am-8:45am 
4:45pm-6pm 

Friday 22 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Saturday 23 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Sunday 24 December Closed Closed 

Monday 25 December Closed Closed 

Tuesday 26 December Closed Closed 

Wednesday 27 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Thursday 28 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Friday 29 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Saturday 30 December Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Sunday 31 December Closed Closed 

Monday 1 January Closed Closed 

Tuesday 2 January Closed Closed 

Wednesday 3 January Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Thursday 4 January Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Friday 5 January Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Saturday 6 January Takeaway Lunch 12pm-1pm 

Sunday 7 January Closed Closed 

Monday 8 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Tuesday 9 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Wednesday 10 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Thursday 11 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Friday 12 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Saturday 13 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Sunday 14 January Closed Closed 

Monday 15 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Tuesday 16 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Wednesday 17 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Thursday 18 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Friday 19 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Saturday 20 January 
Dine in Breakfast 
Takeaway Lunch 

7:45am-8:45am 
12pm-1pm 

Sunday 21 January Closed Closed 

Monday 22 January Closed Closed 

Tuesday 23 January Regular service will resume 
7:45am-8:45am 
4:45pm-6pm 

 


